March 2016 Meetings

Tuesday, March 1, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, March 1, 2016, Library Trustee meeting at 6:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Library.
Wednesday, March 2, 2016, Cemetery meeting @ 3:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, March 2, 2016, Rec Dept. @ 5:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, March 2, 2016, Annual School Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. @ Colebrook School Elementary Cafeteria.
Thursday, March 3, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 12:00 p.m. (Warrant Articles) @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Friday, March 4, 2016, NH HSEM Conducting Statewide Test of NH Alerts.

Monday, March 7, 2016, Conservation meeting @ 2:30 @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, March 8, 2016, Primary Day, starting @ 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Elementary Gym.

Tuesday, March 8, 2016, Town Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Elementary Gym
Tuesday, March 8, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, March 10, 2016, Dispatch Meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Canaan.
Friday, March 11, 2016, UNH Headwaters Development Task at 3:00 to 5:00 p.m. at the ISHC
Monday, March 14, 2016, CMA, conference call at 12:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, March 14, 2016, Selectmen meeting at 5:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, March 22, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, March 23, 2016, NCC Remote Office Hours 9:00 – 3:00 at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, March 23 2016, 45th meeting @ 6:00 p.m. at the 45th.

Monday, March 28, 2016, CMA, conference call at 12:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, March 28, 2016, Selectmen meeting at 5:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

